
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Morris - (1300419) - Wigan Best SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.47 582 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

2:27.58 580 F 25/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:29.34 560 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

2:30.07 552 H 25/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:30.35 549 H 28/01/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:31.18 540 H 15/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

2:32.25 529 H 18/12/21 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021 John Charles Leyland Barr 3

2:33.34 517 H 16/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Leyland Barr 1

2:33.43 516 F 26/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:33.46 516 H 28/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Leyland Barr 3

2:33.95 511 H 22/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

2:33.98 511 H 10/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:34.09 510 H 25/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Leyland Barr 1

2:35.03 501 H 09/03/24 ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24 Coventry  1

2:36.90 483 H 26/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:38.85 465 H 21/12/19 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019 Leeds Leyland Barr 3

2:39.33 461 H 11/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1

2:46.72 402 H 02/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Leyland Barr 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:35.03 501 H 09/03/24 ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24 Coventry  1

2:33.98 511 H 10/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:27.47 582 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

2:31.18 540 H 15/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

2:29.34 560 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:27.58 580 F 25/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:30.07 552 H 25/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:30.35 549 H 28/01/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:33.34 517 H 16/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Leyland Barr 1

2:33.43 516 F 26/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:36.90 483 H 26/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

2:33.95 511 H 22/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

2:32.25 529 H 18/12/21 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021 John Charles Leyland Barr 3

2:33.46 516 H 28/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Leyland Barr 3

2:34.09 510 H 25/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Leyland Barr 1

2:39.33 461 H 11/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1

2:38.85 465 H 21/12/19 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019 Leeds Leyland Barr 3

2:46.72 402 H 02/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Leyland Barr 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


